)
2)
3)
4)
5)

6)

UNITS: I'M AT THE CANTEEN

There
There
There
There
There

There

Grammar 2

Choose the correct option

meat

salad

bread rolls

cheese

tomatoes

raisins

Picture B

1) There

2) There
3) There
4) There
5) There

6) There

meat
vegetables
nuts
cheese
€ggs

biscuits
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